

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-1	446	Version:	1	Name:	Support For Internet Radio	
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/3/2	2008			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/17/2008	
Title:	Subject: Support For Internet Radio From: Councilmembers Jane Brunner and Nancy Nadel Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Support Of The Internet Radio Equality Act (H.R. 2060, 1353) And Pandora, A Free Online Radio Station Located In Oakland's Uptown Area Enterprise Z						
Sponsors:	Jane Brunner, Nancy Nadel						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81384 CMS.pdf						
Allachments.	1. VI	ew Report.	pdf, 2. 813	884 C	MS.pdf		
Date	Ver.	ew Report. Action By	pdf, 2. 813	884 C	•	tion	Result
		Action By Concurren	nt Meeting Redevelop	of the	Act	ion opted	<b>Result</b> Pass

Support For Internet Radio

Councilmembers Jane Brunner and Nancy Nadel

Recommendation: Adopt A *Resolution In Support Of The Internet Radio Equality Act (H.R. 2060, S. 1353) And Pandora, A Free Online Radio Station Located In Oakland's Uptown Area Enterprise Zone*